< =
& G

WITAL ALUITOWORMS PTE LTD

No. 48 Toh Guan Road East, #05-101 Enterprise Hub, Singapore 608586
Tel: +65 6762 6969

TAX INVOICE
M/S: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date 3/1/1900
8 Shenton Way
#24-01
Singapore 068811
Attn: Motor Claim Department
Insured Vehicle ; SLR3B475
Make & Model : Toyota Harrier Premium AT Airbag 2WD
Insured : John Holland Electrical & Service Pte Ltd
Accident Date : 12/10/2019
Policy No. : 19-MT104427-R0O1
No Product Description
1 Cost of Repair Spare parts S 7,439.13
2 Cost of LTA Search Fee 5 7.45
3 Cost of Loss of Use  JRental of SLIS3L 5 2,340.00
4 Cost of Medical Medical Expense at Toh Guan Family Clinic S  43.00
Total 5 9,829.58




WITAL AUTOWORME PTE LTD

Mo, 48 Toh Guan Road East, #05-101 Enterprise Hub, Singapore 608586
Tel: +65 6762 6965

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
8 Shenton Way
#24-01

Singapore 068811

Attr: Motor Claims

Third Party Vehicle No: SHD244Y
Vehicle No: SLR38475

3/12/2019

RE: Third Party Claim For Accident on 12th October 2019 For Vehicle No. SLR3B47S & SHD244Y

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to the above mentioned, On behalf of my client vehicle No. SLR38475, we here by
wish to submit the claim as follows:

Vehicle repair cost: 5 9,829.58
We look forward to receiving payment soon.
Thank you.

Best Regards,

Direﬁlor



Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) — e e .

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 22 October 2019 12:05 PM

To: claims@transcab.com.sg

Cc: transcab_avaclaims@ava-ins.com

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD 244Y(AXA} AND SLR 38475 ALONG/AT CTE TWDS ANG

MO KIO ON 12/10/2019

22 Oct 2019

Transcab Taxi
Singapore

Dear 5ir,

OUR REF  :CC4/A5M19018524/pb3// 59MO023lI
YOUR REF :P1680520 (SHD244Y)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD 244Y(AXA) AND SLR 38475 ALONG/AT CTE TWDS ANG MO KIO ON 12/10/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor
insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

\We have received a claim from JCWC AUTOMOBILE PL acting on behalf of the owner of SLR 38475 against your
maotor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is not in your driver favour as it is a head-to-rear
collision. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

We also wish to advise that there is an excess of §55,000/- is attached with Third Party Claims. Please be informed
that you shall be liable for the excess following any settlement of the third party claim. The applicability of the
excess is as follows:

1) Any settlement equal to or above the excess, you shall be liable to make the payment of $5000/-; or
2) Any settlement below the excess, you shall be liable for the amount settled.

We shall keep you informed of the third party claim settlement and thereafter kindly let us have the excess payment
in your chegue payable to “AXA Insurance Pte Ltd". Please indicate your vehicle registration number and the date of
accident on the back of the cheque.

Notwithstanding the excess being applied and/or received by us for the above subject matter, we expressly reserve
all our rights under the policy to refund the excess payment in the event that there arises any known policy breach
and or exclusion material to coverage.

As Insurers, we shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights
afforded under the palicy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third
party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the
date of this latter. You intent must be formally expressed to AXA and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following if not provided at our
reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

. Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
. Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
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. Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

. Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

. \ideo footage of accident (if any)

. Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

. If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the invelved Third Party(s), you are to keep us

informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s)
and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and
consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this
accident, please forward it to AXA immediately. You may email it to cst@axa.com.sg / chewht@lkkauto.com or
deliver it by hand to our Customer Care Centre.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of
policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6742 31597 or email us at chewht@|kkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@ lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)




INDEMNITY FORM

M Ud
[,d0hn Holgnd Efechom & S2pac ,  (name),_ (94300 Ub4A (ic) third party claimant
of  CleiBW3S (vehicle no.) under the registered address of Bl 1 l'l.]":q, Mo i

Indisti) D 2b BMY Tolnt, 303-0p Snoppore SIR0MY  hereby authorise
VITAL AUTOWORKS PTE LTD, 201710769D to act for me with respect to my claim for

all the cost and/or loss of use for my attached vehicle number. The accident which occurred

on 203012 (date) along _(1F Towards SLE widorp AME REL  EXiE (location)
involving Vehicle No:__ SHp 24wy (the other party). The Singapore

Accident Statement has been made and is truthful and accurate reported to workshop also.

I understand that in the event of non-payout from the respective insurance company due to

unforeseen circumstances, | am liable and responsible for the full expenses for the repair to

VITAL AUTOWORKS PTE LTD. It is well understood by me.

Dated: 1 (day) of \U (month) 30 K (year)

Signed by the third party claimant Signed Lﬂ the workshop

(With chop if applicable) (With company chop)



redefining / insurance

CLAIM REF : §9M0231
INSURED : TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTELTD

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/l, JOHN HOLLAND ELECTRICAL & SERVICE PTE LTD, NRIC NO. 199700464G hereby agree to accept
the sum of dollars NINE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FORTY FOUR AND CENTS EIGHTEEM OMLY
(569,244.18) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlernent of all claims of
whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/l may have
against the said AKA INSURANCE PTELTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no, SHD 244Y
as a result of an accident along CTE TOWARDS SLE BEFORE AMK AVE 1 EXIT on 12/10/2019 which
we/l were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. SLR
38475,

We/1 hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable
for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoaver present of future that we/| may have against the
zaid Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SHD 244Y in connection directly or indirectly with the
said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/| hereby declare that we/| are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement.

it is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on
the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SHD 244Y.

Dated this K day of Januo }"k)i

R e o

Claimant’s Signature Ay

MRIC no./ Company Stamp __‘f,, Mﬂ f’ 00 4{;”— E}l NG 3.4
Occupation/ Business : f:”ffﬂ'ﬂf{f'ﬂ f’?ﬁf
Address . | ANG Mo 10 INDUSTRIAL PARE 24 SINGAPCRE be§ 04

Telephone No. : hus! 636(

Witness's Name : .'"hfé; PH L"ﬂa’ﬂ? _‘;lef:-{-ff‘f

Witness's Signature K]){? |

: .{i,f r
Witness's NRIC No. 3 A "/-'?‘4 5‘-/?'5 "‘?ﬁ;

AXA Insurance Ple Lid |1Compa
B Shenton Way, 824.01 AXA Towe

enre 4R101




redefining /insurance

CLAIM REF : 59M023
INSURED : TRAMS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/l, PNG CHIN KONG, BENJAMIN, NRIC NO. 592309501 hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars
FORTY THREE ONLY {5$43.00) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement
of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that
we/| may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle
no. SHD 244Y as a result of an accident along CTE TOWARDS SLE BEFORE AMK AVE 1 EXIT on
12/10/2019 which we/l were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor
vehicle no. SLR 38475.

\We/| hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable
for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have against the
said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SHD 244Y in connection directly or indirectly with the
said accident and give aur/my full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that we/l are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on
the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SHD 244Y.

Dated this {[ q day of J—ﬁ}'?Lﬂj M zﬂ'_z{:,'
(W
O >
P I
Claimant’s Signature
NRIC no./ Company Stamp : // Mo3095¢C ]
Dccupation, Business : .-’_J’?E?-'Htﬂf‘rlf?ﬁ
Address . 2 nber Terance G Qoo | 29005
Telephone Na. : 926 #60
Witness's Name kG PEL LinG  SHIPLYA
Witness's Signature - / {‘//Vr
o K.r'
Witness’s NRIC No. : 1§22 K35 G,

A4 Insurange Pte Lid (Compsany Reg Mo 1
B Shanton Way, 82401 AXA Towar, Singapos

1-01

Tol: +35 GBS0 J88E Fav <85 AI38 2522 Website www AA.2001 58

Customer Centre #B



BKW

RENT-A-CAR

TAX INVOICE

GST REG. NO.: 2001062760

DATE INVOICE NO.
INVOICE TO
PNG CHIN RONG BENJAMIN 20-Nov-2019 A 40996
BLEK 320
CLEMENMTI AVENUE 4
#05-15
SINGAPORE 120320
VHA NO. DUE DATE VEH, NO,
A 40006 20=-Mov-2019 SL)93 L
DESCRIPTION NO. OF DAYS RATE AMOUNT
RENTAL FROM 31 OCTOBER 2019 TO 13 NOVEMBER 2019 13 180.00 2,340.00
YOUR REF: SLR 3847 5
]
GST@ 7% $163.80
TOTAL $2.503.80

Al cheques must be made pavable to BKW Rent A Car Pte Lid
Please write the vehicle and invaice number on the reserve.

BKW Rent-A-Car Pte Ltd

120 Lower Delta Road #02-15 Cendex Centre (S) 169208 Tel: 6738 7777 Fax: 6738 6666

ACHA No: 2001062760  GST Reg. No: 20-0106276-0  Website: www.bkw.sg

A subsidiary of BKW Automobile Pte Ltd
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#02-15 Cendex Cenlre Singapo
120 Lower Dela Road ACRA Mo: 20-0106276-D Gr;gT Req. No: 20-0106276-D

RENT-A-CAR 24 HOURS HELPLINE : 6223 1122 e R ICE
£ VEHICLE HIRING AGREEMENT . WO —

BKW BxW RENT A CAR PTE LID A 40996

HIRER'S PARTICULARS Hirer's Own Vehicle Ne: G112 3'4 43+ - Replace Veh No:
Name (e AN DTN RONG GEAI AN Loan Vehicle No; 543 75 | _ VA No:
MRIC Passpart No: Date of Blrth: 23 2L Make & Modal: ! - AT /s T E Y AutoManual Group:
Address: ~ (2MS 33D c:f:n'l'e M RVERME Y Age: CHARGES : 5 T
05415 o HORLO Dally e day @®% | 5 Per day ‘F’_:“—"_,'—l IR
Mame & Address of Emplayar WeaklyMonthly ~ week @S Per week/Monthly
Occupation Driving Exp: Sunjers
vt Licancs Ho: _ et Dilet COW/PAI e Par day/MNonthly
DAL Type: LocalintUOthers: Dalivery/Collection Sve
: BETaET "{. ﬁ( “-1}1 H_J
DRIVER'S PARTICULARS OR No: (wysusTomAL |§ 25 55 [
Nam{asiﬂﬁ 5 = DLWI A e _:;q/ 12 an F
NRIC/Passpart _Nu.'— Date of Birth: Surcharge | IN
Adcress b : Age: First km FREE per day GST
e i ST 2 w: Efcm m"m:.,:;h ;’?ﬁl”'“ TOTAL CHARGES
Driving Licencs Hu.'— Passed [ Expiry Date;

| DL Type: LocalintOtners: foies CanbactNu;- y

§ 3660 =

NON WANER Ex_ﬂESﬁ (Subject 10 GST):
ACCESSORIES CHECHK

O Dala Cards [ Camera Systems [ Hub Cap O Radia/ CD Carridge
) Jack O Tyra Opener [ Petrol Cap [ Spare Tyre

; |

A i

Hirer's Signatura : Additional Driver's Signatura
)

oth sides of this agreement. If | have prasented & chargaleredil card for payment. | agree thal all amounts
c Infringements may be billed 1o ihat account and my signature above will be considered to have been
ation | have been given BKW Rent A Car Ple Ltd in connection with Lhis agreemant is true.

="l 1 v
legal costa oma fullindamnaty basia), whalsasnar and howsoever brought agains!
I

Sl Tl - o
: ,ul_a'ﬁa antl under 65 stlffered onincumed by voul In respect ol tha vehicle or theusa or theaperatios

nEmUm of 2 yiiars regular wehiche, Full gxcess amaunl have 1o be pald imemediziedy kn o ovent of an ac

llo iy return atl The awner resere e oghl nol to replacs an rplacement vehicls iGon a
occurred. Any damage to the car will ba repair al BEW aulhorzad workshop,

glrollevel ikowise. 8. Smoke or permit smoking and transport of pets in the vehicie ane notaliowod. An

}43_!'! lilrer ahiould affanaive smell &.q. cigaretie, durian'or pet’s smell, the birer andlor drivar shall bas

i iFr cost of remaoving thi offensis smell arpat's halr “betwean S200 <5400,
mddifional charges 9. The Hirer agrees that a punclured tyre, empty petrol 1ank, loss of vehicle's key or
COW andlor PAI locked kays inside of veh by sl does not constijule a breakdosn and 1hat
arged s Al in ther event tha owrar's 241 i
g2 such occurrance, \ha Hirer shall bear the cost'of such rosponse il SS0.000par by
with thelt, drug 10, Incase of acckdent, (ha hirershall report 15 rental office immediately: A accidont

o repor must be made walhin 24 hours. Eallure. o comply, the hirer will have 1o bome

it __u'[ Singapore ali kability fromeall partias claim, Full excess amount have 1o be pald immedialaly In

iris liable for 2 the event of an accident:

e in the case 11, The hirer!Driver also have ihe responsibilily to easure ihat the radiator water level
i the caris sufficient and do niok drive when the vehicls is stall and doas nol hava
sufficiont wales Any damage to the engine will be bear by the hirerdriver.

12 All clistomars data will be kept stricily confdential and s solety ised for tha
purpose of complating the sales ransactiong and other relating matans

13| understand and agree io the parsonal dala collection stalment sliled an 1o
Tarms and Condikons Page.

Remarks = - cﬁ:}l

Hﬂﬂ"#mf_w‘;ﬂ_—-a—j'

o ad To o Thi
Irer Driver Failing Which Tha Day And Tima Insned Balow ﬁ:ﬂrﬂﬁ:ﬂ rged OF
i Ba Accopled As Conclusie Evidance Of The 5.;-110 And S Chado
al veehicla (cashcard, parking coupans, e




P Singapore Governmani Agency Website

* Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport N’ Aunhority

Lerd Tramapont Autherty

14 Sin Ming Drive

Shrgucore STST01

G3T Reghiration Mo, @ MdS006T 22
Pript ChataiTame |
Recalpt DaleTime :

Tax Invoice/Receipt
Focalpl Mo, ¢ THE TL0000 1810 74-002457
Pewricum Paceipt Mo

SM Ham Description Amaunt
Business Transaction Reference Befare
Ma, 95T (33}
Roaull of Inswarce Engquiny - SHO24Y
Agat 12 Oel 20991 2: 4300

Irsurance Co: AXA 'MESURANCE FTE LTOD
raumnce Exquiry - SHDEAY

Enguiry Fee T
TIRICANESICoREEIIN
Sub-Tatal T80
Teds| Bafers Reunding 10
Bounding Difersnce

Todal Arnowst Payais

Fuli By
sh Crewil Cand:
Wisia Mastai Card
Tokal
Caak Changa
Tendared &mont
Ezzads Fafindatin Aot

THANK ¥ AKD HAYE & KICE DAY]

14 Oe: 2018/ 135200

14 02t 2019/ 15:52:08
GET  Amound
Amount  AMer GIT
(5%) {54}
048 748
a43 F Ay
a4y TR
0.04

745

TAR

TAS

[-X -]

TAS

LiLe]

Fleass ansurs that all paymanis ba the Authority are good and pramplly sstflsd by the payment sarvice
provider ! financial instiution, Cdhare‘se, the transaction and receipd is cenaidered vold and late faa

may anpky.



Taoh Guan Family Clinie
Bk 2674 Toh Guan Rd #01-02 Singaposs 601267

Tel: 65656058
INVOICE
PNG CHIN ROMG, BENJAMIN (FANG JINRON) Tnvalce Ne. C 19414
320 CLEMENTT AVENUE 4 Chuir Reference 1 319s0
#0513 Date D140t 2019
(120320
Patient : PNG CHIN RONG, BENIAMIN (FANG JINROMNGY
(592300500
- "DESCRIPTION: = S R S T h L S T Az ARG ﬁﬂ_! =8
ANAREX TABLETS 10.00 tabs 2.00
ARCOXIA 120MG TABLETS 5.00 tehs 15.00
PROCHLORPERAZINE TABLETS 10,00 tiks 200
COMSULTATION 2850
DIECOUNT 1.0 ~4.50
—_—re———
Total Amount Payable 43.00
Receipd Mo, 275890 - CASH Payment Recelved 43,00
Outstanding Balance 000

n =

For Toh Guan Famil-elinic

BE&OE

ity Clinic
Toh Guan Family inie
Giis 267A Tok '.‘!-'J_iu s Frimed 80102
SR Ei.ﬁ?t?
Tel; &566 G685
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